
Visit of the relics of St.
Bernadette of Lourdes to

Portsmouth Diocese
 

St John’s Cathedral 
Bishop Crispian Way Portsmouth

8th/9th September 2022

stbernadette.org.uk

Liturgy

8th September

Welcome Liturgy

Veneration of the relics

Liturgy for Schools

Veneration of the relics

Rosary and veneration of the relics

Veneration of the relics

Rosary and veneration of the relics

Veneration of the relics

Mass of Anointing of the Sick

Veneration of the relics

Vespers and Torchlight Procession

Veneration of the relics

Rosary and veneration of the relics

Veneration of relics

Night Prayer

All-night vigil and veneration

9th September

Early Morning Mass

Veneration of the relics

Farewell Mass

Relics depart

Time

 

10.00am

10.45am

11.30am

12.30pm

1.30pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.30pm

10.00pm

10.30pm

 

 

7.00am

8.00am

9.00am

10.00am


